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       Medal Standings at the OG 2012 by Industry 

                   Rifle & Pistol 

 ┌─────────────┬────────┬────────┬────────┬─────────┐ 
 │   Industry  │  Gold  │ Silver │ Bronze │  Total  │ 
 └─────────────┴────────┴────────┴────────┴─────────┘ 
  Anschϋtz          2        2        3          7  
  Pardini           2        2        2          6  
  Feinwerkbau       2        1        1          4  
  Steyr             2                 1          3  
  Morini            1        3        1          5  
  Bleiker           1                            1  
  Walther                    1        2          3  
  Gruening & Elmiger         1                   1  
 

 

 

 
       Medal Standings at the OG 2012 by Industry 

                    Rifle events 

 ┌─────────────┬────────┬────────┬────────┬─────────┐ 
 │   Industry  │  Gold  │ Silver │ Bronze │  Total  │ 
 └─────────────┴────────┴────────┴────────┴─────────┘ 
  Anschϋtz          2        2        3          7  
  Feinwerkbau       2        1        1          4  
  Bleiker           1                            1  
  Walther                    1        1          2  
  Gruening & Elmiger         1                   1  
 

 

 

 
       Medal Standings at the OG 2012 by Industry 

                    Pistol events 

 ┌─────────────┬────────┬────────┬────────┬─────────┐ 
 │   Industry  │  Gold  │ Silver │ Bronze │  Total  │ 
 └─────────────┴────────┴────────┴────────┴─────────┘ 
  Pardini           2        2        2          6  
  Steyr             2                 1          3  
  Morini            1        3        1          5  
  Walther                             1          1  
 

 

 

 
       Medal Standings at the OG 2012 by Industry 

                    Shotgun events 

 ┌─────────────┬────────┬────────┬────────┬─────────┐ 
 │   Industry  │  Gold  │ Silver │ Bronze │  Total  │ 
 └─────────────┴────────┴────────┴────────┴─────────┘ 
  Perazzi           4        4        4         12  
  Beretta           1        1        1          3  
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   Medallists of the Olympic Games 2012 in London (GBR) 
                        Shooting events 

 

       Team of <<Anschutz>> 

 ┌─────────────────────┬────┬────────┬───────┬───┬────┬─────┐ 
 │         Name        │NOC │  Date  │ Event │Pla│Re- │Final│ 
 │                     │    │        │       │ce │sult│res. │ 
 └─────────────────────┴────┴────────┴───────┴───┴────┴─────┘ 
  MARTYNOV Sergei       BLR  03.08.12 FR60PR   1  600  105.5 
  KIM Jonghyun          KOR  06.08.12 FR3X40   2  1171 101.5 
  EMMONS Matthew        USA  06.08.12 FR3X40   3  1172  99.3 
  GRAY Jamie Lynn       USA  04.08.12 STR3X20  1  592   99.9 
  BOGACKA Sylwia        POL  28.07.12 AR40     2  399  103.2 
  YU Dan                CHN  28.07.12 AR40     3  398  103.5 
  SYKOROVA Adela        CZE  04.08.12 STR3X20  3  584   99.0 
 
 
       Team of <<Pardini>> 

  PUPO Leuris           CUB  03.08.12 RFP      1  586   34 
  KUMAR Vijay           IND  03.08.12 RFP      2  585   30 
  DING Feng             CHN  03.08.12 RFP      3  588   27 
  TESCONI Luca          ITA  28.07.12 AP60     2  584  101.8 
  KIM Jangmi            KOR  01.08.12 SP       1  591  201.4 
  KOSTEVYCH Olena       UKR  01.08.12 SP       3  585  203.6 
 
 
       Team of <<Feinwerkbau>> 

  MOLDOVEANU Alin GeorgeROU  30.07.12 AR60     1  599  103.1 
  CAMPRIANI Niccolo     ITA  30.07.12 AR60     2  599  102.5 
  DEBEVEC Rajmond       SLO  03.08.12 FR60PR   3  596  105.0 
  YI Siling             CHN  28.07.12 AR40     1  399  103.9 
 
 
       Team of <<Steyr>> 

  JIN Jongoh            KOR  28.07.12 AP60     1  588  100.2 
  GUO Wenjun            CHN  29.07.12 AP40     1  388  100.1 
  KOSTEVYCH Olena       UKR  29.07.12 AP40     3  387   99.6 
 
 
       Team of <<Morini>> 

  JIN Jongoh            KOR  05.08.12 FP       1  562  100.0 
  CHOI Young Rae        KOR  05.08.12 FP       2  569   92.5 
  WANG Zhiwei           CHN  05.08.12 FP       3  566   92.6 
  GOBERVILLE Celine     FRA  29.07.12 AP40     2  387   99.6 
  CHEN Ying             CHN  01.08.12 SP       2  585  206.4 
 
 
       Team of <<Bleiker>> 

  CAMPRIANI Niccolo     ITA  06.08.12 FR3X40   1  1180  98.5 
 
 
       Team of <<Walther>> 

  ZLATIC Andrija        SRB  28.07.12 AP60     3  585  100.2 
  NARANG Gagan          IND  30.07.12 AR60     3  598  103.1 
  MAKSIMOVIC Ivana      SRB  04.08.12 STR3X20  2  590   97.5 
 
 
       Team of <<Gruening & Elmiger>>                           

  COX Lionel            BEL  03.08.12 FR60PR   2  599  102.2 
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ANSCHUTZ - 7

PARDINI - 6

MORINI - 5

FWB  - 4

STEYR - 3

WALTHER - 3

BLEIKER - 1
GRUENING & 

ELMIGER - 1

Medals of the OG 2012 by Industry

Rifle & Pistol

 
 

 

ANSCHUTZ - 7

FWB - 4

WALTHER - 2

BLEIKER - 1

GRUENING & 

ELMIGER - 1

Medals of the OG 2012 by Industry

Rifle

 
 

 

PARDINI - 6

MORINI - 5

STEYR - 3

WALTHER - 1

Medals of the OG 2012 by Industry

Pistol 
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ANSCHUTZ - 17

PARDINI - 12

FWB - 11MORINI - 10

STEYR - 10

WALTHER - 8

BLEIKER - 5

BENELLI - 2 TOZ - 2 GRUENING & 

ELMIGER - 1

Model of weapons in Finals at the OG 2012

Rifle & Pistol

 
 

 

GRUENING & 

ELMIGER - 1 BLEIKER - 5

WALTHER - 6

FWB - 11

ANSCHUTZ - 17

Model of weapons in Finals at the OG 2012

Rifle

 
 

 

BENELLI - 2 TOZ - 2

WALTHER - 2

MORINI - 10

STEYR - 10

PARDINI - 12

Model of weapons in Finals at the OG 2012

Pistol
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ANSCHUTZ - 76

WALTHER - 68

FWB - 62MORINI - 51

STEYR - 51

PARDINI - 37

BLEIKER - 24

TOZ - 10

MATCH MG - 6

BENELLI - 3IZ-35 - 2
MZ-55 - 2

TESRO - 2

GRUENING & 

ELMIGER - 1

HAMMERLI - 1
US/SUI/GE600-1

URAL - 1

Entry Standings

Rifle & Pistol

 
 

 

ANSCHUTZ - 76

WALTHER - 54

FWB - 47

BLEIKER - 24

STEYR - 4

TESRO - 2

GRUENING & 

ELMIGER - 1

US/SUI/GE600 - 1
URAL - 1

Entry Standings

Rifle

 
 

 

MORINI - 51

STEYR - 47PARDINI - 37

FWB - 15

WALTHER - 14

TOZ - 10

MATCH MG - 6
BENELLI - 3 IZ-35 - 2

MZ-55 - 2
HAMMERLI - 1

Model of pistols for participants at the OG 2012

Pistol
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ANSCHUTZ - 13

BLEIKER - 13

WALTHER - 10

FWB -3

US/SUI/GE600 - 1 URAL - 1

Model of rifles for participants (41) at the OG 2012

50m Rifle 3 positions Men

 
 

BLEIKER - 2

WALTHER - 2

ANSCHUTZ - 4

Model of rifles in Final at the OG 2012

50m Rifle 3 Positions Men

 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

BLEIKER - 16

ANSCHUTZ - 15

WALTHER - 13

FWB - 3

GRUENING & 

ELMIGER - 1 US/SUI/GE600 - 1 URAL - 1

Model of rifles forparticipants (50) at the OG 2012

50m Rifle Prone Men

 
 

ANSCHUTZ - 1

GRUENING & 

ELMIGER - 1

WALTHER - 1

FWB - 2

BLEIKER - 3

Model of rifles in Final at the OG 2012

50m Rifle Prone Men
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TESRO - 1 STEYR - 3

FWB - 13

ANSCHUTZ - 14

WALTHER - 16

Model of rifles for participants  (47) at the OG 2012

10m Air Rifle Men

 
 

ANSCHUTZ - 2

WALTHER - 2

FWB - 4

Model of rifles in Final at the OG 2012

10m Air Rifle Men

 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

ANSCHUTZ - 25WALTHER - 10

FWB - 6

BLEIKER - 5

Model of rifles for participants (46) at the OG 2012

50m Rifle 3 Positions Women

 
 

ANSCHUTZ - 6

WALTHER - 1

FWB  - 1

Model of rifles in Final at the OG 2012

50m Rifle 3 Positions Women
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STEYR - 1 TESRO - 1

WALTHER - 13

ANSCHUTZ - 16

FWB - 25

Model of rifles for participants (56) at the OG 2012

10m Air Rifle Women

 
 

ANSCHUTZ - 4
FWB - 4

Model of rifles in Final at the OG 2012

10m Air Rifle Women

 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

MORINI - 22

TOZ - 10

MATCH MG - 3

MZ-55 - 2 WALTHER - 1

Model of pistols for participants (38) at the OG 2012

50m Free Pistol Men

 
 

TOZ - 2

MORINI - 6

Model of pistols in Final at the OG 2012

50m Free Pistol Men
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PARDINI - 14

MATCH MG - 2

BENELLI - 1 IZ-35 - 1

Model of pistols for participants (18) at the OG 2012

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men

 
 

PARDINI - 5

BENELLI - 1

Model of pistols in Final at the OG 2012

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men

 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

FWB - 2 PARDINI - 2

WALTHER - 7

MORINI - 15

STEYR - 18

Model of pistols for participants (44) at the OG 2012

10m Air Pistol Men

 
 

PARDINI - 1

WALTHER - 2
STEYR - 5

Model of pistols in Final at the OG 2012

10m Air Pistol Men
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HAMMERLI - 1
IZ-35 - 1 BENELLI - 2

WALTHER - 2

MORINI - 4

FWB - 10

PARDINI - 19

Model of pistols for participants (39) at the OG 2012

25m Pistol Women

 
 

BENELLI - 1

MORINI - 1
PARDINI - 6

Model of pistols in Final at the OG 2012

25m Pistol Women

 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

MATCH MG - 1 PARDINI - 2
FWB - 3

WALTHER - 4

MORINI - 10

STEYR - 29

Model of pistols for participants (49) at the OG 2012

10m Air Pistol Women

 
 

MORINI - 3STEYR - 5

Model of pistols in Final at the OG 2012

10m Air Pistol Women
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   Medallists of the Olympic Games 2012 in London (GBR) 
                             Shotgun 

 

       Team of << Perazzi>> 
 ┌─────────────────────┬────┬────────┬───────┬───┬────┬─────┐ 
 │         Name        │NOC │  Date  │Event  │Pla│Re- │Final│ 
 │                     │    │        │       │ce │sult│res. │ 
 └─────────────────────┴────┴────────┴───────┴───┴────┴─────┘ 
  WILSON Peter Robert R.GBR  02.08.12 DT150    1  143   45 
  CERNOGORAZ Giovanni   CRO  06.08.12 TR125    1  122   24 
  GOLDING Anders        DEN  31.07.12 SK125    2  122   24 
  DAHLBY Hakan          SWE  02.08.12 DT150    2  137   49 
  FABBRIZI Massimo      ITA  06.08.12 TR125    2  123   23 
  MOSIN Vasily          RUS  02.08.12 DT150    3  140   45 
  ALDEEHANI Fehaid      KUW  06.08.12 TR125    3  124   21 
  RHODE Kimberly        USA  29.07.12 SK75     1   74   25 
  ROSSI Jessica         ITA  04.08.12 TR75     1   75   24 
  STEFECEKOVA Zuzana    SVK  04.08.12 TR75     2   73   20 
  BARTEKOVA Danka       SVK  29.07.12 SK75     3   70   20 
  REAU Delphine         FRA  04.08.12 TR75     3   72   21 
 
   
 
      Team of << Beretta>>                                                         
  HANCOCK Vincent       USA  31.07.12 SK125    1  123   25 
  AL-ATTIYA Nasser      QAT  31.07.12 SK125    3  121   23 
  WEI Ning              CHN  29.07.12 SK75     2   68   23 

 

 

PERAZZI - 25

BERETTA - 5

Model of guns in Finals at the OG 2012

Shotgun

 
 

BERETTA - 3

PERAZZI - 12

Medals of the OG 2012 by Industry

Shotgun
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       Medal Standings at the OG 2012 by Industry 

                  Shotgun cartridges 

 ┌─────────────┬────────┬────────┬────────┬─────────┐ 
 │   Industry  │  Gold  │ Silver │ Bronze │  Total  │ 
 └─────────────┴────────┴────────┴────────┴─────────┘ 
  RC4               2        1        1        4 
  WINCHESTER        2                          2 
  FIOCCHI           1        1                 2 
  CLEVER                     2        1        3 
  NOBEL SPORT                1                 1 
  SELLIER & BELLOT                    1        1 
  BORNAGHI                            1        1 
  BASCHIERI & PELLAGRI                1        1 
 
 
 
       Team of <<RC4>> 

 ┌─────────────────────┬────┬────────┬───────┬───┬────┬─────┐ 
 │         Name        │NOC │  Date  │ Event │Pla│Re- │Final│ 
 │                     │    │        │       │ce │sult│res. │ 
 └─────────────────────┴────┴────────┴───────┴───┴────┴─────┘ 
  WILSON Peter Robert R.GBR  02.08.12  DT150   1  143   45 
  CERNOGORAZ Giovanni   CRO  06.08.12  TR125   1  122   24 
  WEI Ning              CHN  29.07.12  SK75    2   68   23 
  MOSIN Vasily          RUS  02.08.12  DT150   3  140   45   
 
 
 
       Team of <<WINCHESTER>> 

  HANCOCK Vincent       USA  31.07.12  SK125   1  123   25 
  RHODE Kimberly        USA  29.07.12  SK75    1   74   25 
 
 
       Team of <<FIOCCHI>> 

  ROSSI Jessica         ITA  04.08.12  TR75    1   75   24 
  GOLDING Anders        DEN  31.07.12  SK125   2  122   24 
 
 
       Team of <<CLEVER>> 

  DAHLBY Hakan          SWE  02.08.12  DT150   2  137   49 
  STEFECEKOVA Zuzana    SVK  04.08.12  TR75    2   73   20 
  ALDEEHANI Fehaid      KUW  06.08.12  TR125   3  124   21 
 
 
       Team of <<NOBEL SPORT>> 

  FABBRIZI Massimo      ITA  06.08.12  TR125   2  123   23 
 
 
       Team of <<SELLIER & BELLOT>> 

  BARTEKOVA Danka       SVK  29.07.12  SK75    3   70   20 
 
 
       Team of <<BORNAGHI>> 

  REAU Delphine         FRA  04.08.12  TR75    3   72   21 
 
 
       Team of <<BASCHIERI & PELLAGRI>> 

  AL-ATTIYA Nasser      QAT  31.07.12  SK125   3  121   23 
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RC4 - 4

CLEVER - 3

WINCHESTER -2

FIOCCHI - 2

NOBEL 

SPORT - 1

BORNAGHI - 1

SELLIER & 

BELLOT - 1

BASCHIERI & 

PELLAGRI - 1

Medals of the OG 2012 by Industry

Shotgun cartridges

 
   

 

 

 
                    AMMUNITION 

      Medal Standings at the OG 2012 by Industry 

                  Rifle & Pistol 

 ┌─────────────┬────────┬────────┬────────┬─────────┐ 
 │  Industry   │  Gold  │ Silver │ Bronze │  Total  │ 
 └─────────────┴────────┴────────┴────────┴─────────┘ 
  ELEY              5        5        4       14 
  RWS               2        3                 5 
  Qiang Yuan (CHN)  2                 2        4 
  OLYMP             1                          1 
  H&N                        1        2        3 
  JSB Match (CZE)            1                 1 
  Two Rings (CHN)                     1        1 
  LAPUA                               1        1 
 

 

ELEY - 14

RWS - 5

Qiang Yuan 

(CHN) - 4

OLYMP - 1

H&N - 3

JSB Match 

Diabolo - 1
LAPUA - 1

Two Rings 

(CHN) - 1

Medal Standings

Rifle & Pistol
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       Team of <<ELEY>>                                                         

 ┌─────────────────────┬────┬────────┬───────────┬───┬────┬─────┐  
 │         Name        │NOC │  Date  │    Event  │Pla│Re- │Final│  
 │                     │    │        │           │ce │sult│res. │  
 └─────────────────────┴────┴────────┴───────────┴───┴────┴─────┘  
  PUPO, Leuris          CUB  03.08.12  RFP          1  586  34 
  JIN, Jongoh           KOR  05.08.12  FP           1  562 100.0 
  CAMPRIANI, Niccolo    ITA  06.08.12  FR3X40       1 1180  98.5 
  COX, Lionel           BEL  03.08.12  FR60PR       2  599 102.2 
  KUMAR, Vijay          IND  03.08.12  RFP          2  585  30 
  CHOI, Young Rae       KOR  05.08.12  FP           2  569  92.5 
  DEBEVEC, Rajmond      SLO  03.08.12  FR60PR       3  596 105.0 
  EMMONS, Matthew       USA  06.08.12  FR3X40       3 1172  99.3 
  KIM, Jangmi           KOR  01.08.12  SP           1  591 201.4 
  GRAY, Jamie Lynn      USA  04.08.12  STR3X20      1  592  99.9 
  CHEN, Ying            CHN  01.08.12  SP           2  585 206.4 
  MAKSIMOVIC, Ivana     SRB  04.08.12  STR3X20      2  590  97.5 
  KOSTEVYCH, Olena      UKR  01.08.12  SP           3  585 203.6 
  SYKOROVA, Adela       CZE  04.08.12  STR3X20      3  584  99.0 
 
 
       Team of <<RWS>>                                                         

  JIN, Jongoh           KOR  28.07.12  AP60         1  588 100.2 
  MOLDOVEANU, Alin Geor ROU  30.07.12  AR60         1  599 103.1 
  KIM, Jonghyun         KOR  06.08.12  FR3X40       2 1171 101.5 
  BOGACKA, Sylwia       POL  28.07.12  AR40         2  399 103.2 
  GOBERVILLE, Celine    FRA  29.07.12  AP40         2  387  99.6 
 
 
       Team of <<Qiang Yuan (CHN)>>                                                    

  NARANG, Gagan         IND  30.07.12  AR60         3  598 103.1 
  YI, Siling            CHN  28.07.12  AR40         1  399 103.9 
  GUO, Wenjun           CHN  29.07.12  AP40         1  388 100.1 
  YU, Dan               CHN  28.07.12  AR40         3  398 103.5 
 
 
       Team of <<OLYMP>>                                                         

  MARTYNOV, Sergei      BLR  03.08.12  FR60PR       1  600 105.5 
 
 
       Team of <<H&N>>                                                         

  TESCONI, Luca         ITA  28.07.12  AP60         2  584 101.8 
  ZLATIC, Andrija       SRB  28.07.12  AP60         3  585 100.2 
  KOSTEVYCH, Olena      UKR  29.07.12  AP40         3  387  99.6 
 
 
      Team of <<JSB Match (CZE)>>                                                         

  CAMPRIANI, Niccolo    ITA  30.07.12  AR60         2  599 102.5 
 
 
 
       Team of <<Two Rings (CHN)>>                                                         

  WANG, Zhiwei          CHN  05.08.12  FP           3  566  92.6 
 
 
 
      Team of <<LAPUA>>                                                         

  DING, Feng            CHN  03.08.12  RFP          3  588  27 
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   Medal Standings at the OG 2012 by Industry 

                cal.22 Ammunition 

 ┌─────────────┬────────┬────────┬────────┬─────────┐ 
 │  Industry   │  Gold  │ Silver │ Bronze │  Total  │ 
 └─────────────┴────────┴────────┴────────┴─────────┘ 
  ELEY              5        5        4       14 
  OLYMP             1                          1 
  RWS                        1                 1 
  Two Rings (CHN)                     1        1 
  LAPUA                               1        1 
 

ELEY - 14

OLYMP - 1

RWS - 1

LAPUA - 1 Two Rings 

(CHN) - 1

Medal Standings

cal.22 Ammunition 

 
 
------------------------------------------------------------ 
       

     Medal Standings at the OG 2012 by Industry 

               cal.177 Ammunition 

 ┌─────────────┬────────┬────────┬────────┬─────────┐ 
 │  Industry   │  Gold  │ Silver │ Bronze │  Total  │ 
 └─────────────┴────────┴────────┴────────┴─────────┘ 
  RWS               2        2                 4 
  Qiang Yuan (CHN)  2                 2        4 
  H&N                        1        2        3 
  JSB Match (CZE)            1                 1 
 

RWS - 4

Qiang Yuan 

(CHN) - 4

H&N - 3

JSB Match 

Diabolo - 1

Medal Standings

cal.177 Ammunition

 


